—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Chief Dist Attorney Investigator

District Attorney
Assistant District Attorney
Assistant District Attorney

Chief Deputy District Attorney
Chief Deputy District Attorney
Chief Deputy District Attorney

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$241,853
$218,367
$212,156
$196,888
$183,339
$182,318
$176,393
$168,512
$168,512
$168,512
$168,512
$168,512
$168,474
$168,470
$168,451
$168,426
$166,983
$160,920
$160,920
$160,920
$160,920
$160,920
$160,920
$160,905
$160,889
$160,851
$160,828
$160,767
$160,706
$160,546
$160,546



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Da Investigator IlI

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV

Dept. Info Systems Analyst IV

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV

Da Investigator IlI

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$160,546
$160,546
$160,515
$160,485
$160,485
$160,473
$160,362
$160,347
$160,324
$159,904
$158,202
$156,702
$154,372
$153,406
$153,196
$153,116
$150,571
$147,199
$145,305
$144,821
$141,846
$140,183
$139,767
$137,413
$137,290
$136,937
$136,753
$136,146
$135,882
$133,873
$133,108
$130,620



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Da Investigator IlI
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Da Investigator I
Da Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney IV
Da Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney IV
Da Investigator I
Da Investigator I
Da Investigator I
Da Investigator I
Da Investigator I
Da Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IlI

Management Services Admin

Da Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney IV
Da Investigator I
Da Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Da Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Da Investigator I
Da Investigator I

Da Investigator I

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$129,140
$128,674
$128,674
$128,674
$128,616
$127,989
$127,888
$122,731
$121,923
$121,910
$119,384
$118,481
$118,231
$115,670
$114,596
$114,031
$113,950
$113,950
$113,328
$113,241
$113,230
$113,120
$111,497
$110,693
$110,516
$110,375
$109,721
$109,655
$108,869
$105,440
$105,413
$105,023



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Da Investigator I
Da Investigator I
Da Investigator I
Da Investigator I

Deputy District Attorney IV

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$102,930
$100,763
$99,322
$98,257
$95,916



