	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Dist Attorney Investigator		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$241,853
2.	District Attorney		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$218,367
3.	Assistant District Attorney		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$212,156
4.	Assistant District Attorney		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$196,888
5.	Chief Deputy District Attorney		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$183,339
6.	Chief Deputy District Attorney		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$182,318
7.	Chief Deputy District Attorney		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$176,393
8.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$168,512
9.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$168,512
10.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$168,512
11.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$168,512
12.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$168,512
13.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$168,474
14.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$168,470
15.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$168,451
16.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$168,426
17.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$166,983
18.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,920
19.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,920
20.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,920
21.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,920
22.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,920
23.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,920
24.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,905
25.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,889
26.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,851
27.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,828
28.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,767
29.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,706
30.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,546
31.	Deputy District Attorney IV		San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,546

32.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,546
33.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,546
34.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,515
35.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,485
36.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,485
37.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,473
38.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,362
39.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,347
40.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$160,324
41.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$159,904
42.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$158,202
43.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$156,702
44.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$154,372
45.	Da Investigator III	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$153,406
46.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$153,196
47.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$153,116
48.	Dept. Info Systems Analyst IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$150,571
49.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$147,199
50.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$145,305
51.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$144,821
52.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$141,846
53.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$140,183
54.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$139,767
55.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$137,413
56.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$137,290
57.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$136,937
58.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$136,753
59.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$136,146
60.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$135,882
61.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$133,873
62.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$133,108
63.	Da Investigator III	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$130,620

64.	Da Investigator III	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$129,140
65.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$128,674
66.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$128,674
67.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$128,674
68.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$128,616
69.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$127,989
70.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$127,888
71.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$122,731
72.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$121,923
73.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$121,910
74.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$119,384
75.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$118,481
76.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$118,231
77.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$115,670
78.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$114,596
79.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$114,031
80.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$113,950
81.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$113,950
82.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$113,328
83.	Deputy District Attorney III	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$113,241
84.	Deputy District Attorney III	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$113,230
85.	Management Services Admin	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$113,120
86.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$111,497
87.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$110,693
88.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$110,516
89.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$110,375
90.	Deputy District Attorney III	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$109,721
91.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$109,655
92.	Deputy District Attorney III	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$108,869
93.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$105,440
94.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$105,413
95.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$105,023

96.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$102,930
97.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$100,763
98.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$99,322
99.	Da Investigator II	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$98,257
100.	Deputy District Attorney IV	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$95,916